
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

BUTENKA Uladzimir 05-09-2003 53
KRAUTSOU Viachaslau 11-04-2003 71
NIKALAYUK Uladzislau 10-03-2003 42
TSYBULIA Yauheni 12-03-2003 55

GENBRUGGE Sem 13-11-2004 34
GEUDVERT Oscar 13-11-2004 26
LEONARD Alexandre 18-06-2003 87

LASIC Vigo 05-11-2004 35
LESKOVAC Janko 31-08-2003 23
PROSOLI Lovro 06-10-2004 75

ABDELJALIL Wael 23-09-2003 19
CHAGNON Eliot 09-07-2004 27
LARDY Gautier 06-02-2003 17
SPICHIGER Adrien 27-10-2003 5

ARNDT Justin 01-08-2003 14
BAUKNECHT Maurice-leon 05-06-2004 52
DOERFER Laurenz 28-08-2004 30
KAPPUS Bastian 13-09-2004 18

COOK Jaimie 15-01-2005 33
RHYS POLLITT Rafael 25-02-2003 49
STENBECK-SCHIAVO Dario 21-12-2003 41
STRANGE Oliver 08-08-2003 27

BALLOS Georgios 16-01-2004 84
MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris 06-01-2003 39
STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 24-04-2004 95
TERTIPIS Constantinos 01-02-2003 64

BAGDANY Albert 26-04-2005 11
HORVATH Soma 05-09-2003 60
SZEMES Gergo 11-02-2003 1
ZSIGMOND Daniel 18-10-2003 61

FINSTERBUSH Ori 25-04-2003 13
GROSS Roy 12-02-2004 82
ROKHKIND Eitan 17-10-2005 87

DI VEROLI Damiano 27-06-2003 10
FRANZONI Giuseppe 27-09-2003 6
GIARDINELLI Gabriel 02-10-2003 58
PROIETTI Marco 09-01-2003 21

CECET Nikita 01-01-2005 91
GHERMAN Nikitas 20-09-2004 89
POSTOVAN Alex 11-09-2004 74

DIJKSTRA Michael 30-05-2006 69
NAWAR Suhayl 11-01-2004 40
WALET Koen 30-01-2004 48
WANYAMA Sam 21-02-2004 56

JAKUBOWSKI Adam 14-01-2003 9
KASKOW Piotr 12-07-2003 16
PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj 02-01-2003 62
WOZNIAK Igor 04-04-2004 45



Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

PAVEL Gabriel 16-04-2003 81
ROSU Vlad 15-07-2003 47
STOE Ionut 20-04-2004 68
SURCEL Petru 09-02-2003 32

ALOIAN Temyr 20-01-2003 7
BULYGA Ivan 05-03-2004 3
KOZLOV Zakhar 23-07-2003 3
OSIPOV Dmitrii 16-07-2003 2

FAZEKAS Arpad 08-05-2004 44
GYORGY Bendeguz 04-03-2004 20
KUCHTA Leopold Marc 05-11-2003 63
PIRK Akos 24-11-2004 59

ARDEBILI Emad Seyed 13-07-2003 103
POPRASK mark 09-01-2006 86
SALOBIR Arne 12-10-2003 101
URBAS Jurij 12-12-2004 101

DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis 23-04-2003 37
FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Alan 22-06-2004 103
GARCIA MUR Adria 02-05-2003 22
GUMA Arnau 03-04-2003 43

FAHLVIK Axel 06-07-2004 57
FASTESSON Rufus 23-05-2005 80
MOGENSEN Viggo 07-04-2003 72
VON POST Daniel 29-06-2003 54

ALKIS Can 16-08-2003 51
CUFADAR Mustafa Burak 28-06-2004 36
SAHIN Deniz Emre 10-04-2003 66
TUNCER Poyraz 12-05-2003 24

HUMEN Pavlo 16-06-2003 50
KOKOROVETS OLEH 24-08-2003 29
LAZARENKO Ievgen 20-11-2003 25
LISOVYI Bohdan 31-08-2003 8



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16
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Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 RUSSIA RUS 8.002
2 ITALY ITA 37.006
3 FRANCE FRA 41.005
4 UKRAINE UKR 62.008
5 GERMANY GER 62.014
6 POLAND POL 70.009
7 HUNGARY HUN 72.001
8 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 101.027
9 SPAIN ESP 102.022
10 TURKEY TUR 111.024
11 SLOVAKIA SVK 123.02
12 CROATIA CRO 133.023
13 NETHERLANDS NED 144.04
14 BELGIUM BEL 147.026
15 ROMANIA ROU 147.032
16 BELARUS BLR 150.042
17 ISRAEL ISR 182.013
18 SWEDEN SWE 183.054
19 GREECE GRE 187.039
20 MOLDOVA MDA 254.074
21 SLOVENIA SLO 288.086
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European Cadet Championships
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6 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau 1 1 5 5 FINSTERBUSH Ori 3
5 BUTENKA Uladzimir 4 5 10 5 ROKHKIND Eitan 1
4 TSYBULIA Yauheni 4 9 14 4 GROSS Roy 2
6 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau 7 16 20 6 ROKHKIND Eitan 1
4 TSYBULIA Yauheni 6 22 25 5 FINSTERBUSH Ori 3
5 BUTENKA Uladzimir 7 29 25 0 GROSS Roy 2
4 TSYBULIA Yauheni 4 33 30 5 ROKHKIND Eitan 1
6 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau 4 37 35 5 GROSS Roy 2
5 BUTENKA Uladzimir 6 43 44 9 FINSTERBUSH Ori 3

Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

3 LESKOVAC Janko 5 5 0 0 URBAS Jurij 6
1 PROSOLI Lovro 5 10 5 5 ARDEBILI Emad Seyed 5
2 LASIC Vigo 5 15 7 2 SALOBIR Arne 4
1 PROSOLI Lovro 5 20 7 0 URBAS Jurij 6
3 LESKOVAC Janko 5 25 10 3 SALOBIR Arne 4
2 LASIC Vigo 5 30 14 4 ARDEBILI Emad Seyed 5
1 PROSOLI Lovro 5 35 17 3 SALOBIR Arne 4
2 LASIC Vigo 5 40 17 0 URBAS Jurij 6
3 LESKOVAC Janko 5 45 17 0 ARDEBILI Emad Seyed 5

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)



6 GHERMAN Nikitas 0 0 5 5 NAWAR Suhayl 3
5 CECET Nikita 1 1 10 5 DIJKSTRA Michael 1
4 POSTOVAN Alex 0 1 15 5 WALET Koen 2
6 GHERMAN Nikitas 3 4 20 5 DIJKSTRA Michael 1
4 POSTOVAN Alex 0 4 25 5 NAWAR Suhayl 3
5 CECET Nikita 1 5 30 5 WALET Koen 2
4 POSTOVAN Alex 1 6 35 5 WANYAMA Sam R
6 GHERMAN Nikitas 2 8 40 5 WALET Koen 2
5 CECET Nikita 1 9 45 5 NAWAR Suhayl 3

Referee: VRBANC Tin (CRO)
Referee: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)

3 GENBRUGGE Sem 2 2 3 3 TERTIPIS Constantinos 6
1 GEUDVERT Oscar 5 7 10 7 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris 5
2 LEONARD Alexandre 4 11 15 5 BALLOS Georgios 4
1 GEUDVERT Oscar 3 14 20 5 TERTIPIS Constantinos 6
3 GENBRUGGE Sem 5 19 25 5 BALLOS Georgios 4
2 LEONARD Alexandre 7 26 29 4 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris 5
1 GEUDVERT Oscar 4 30 35 6 BALLOS Georgios 4
2 LEONARD Alexandre 2 32 40 5 TERTIPIS Constantinos 6
3 GENBRUGGE Sem 3 35 45 5 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris 5

Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

6 VON POST Daniel 2 2 5 5 ROSU Vlad 3
5 FAHLVIK Axel 7 9 10 5 PAVEL Gabriel 1
4 FASTESSON Rufus 6 15 14 4 SURCEL Petru 2
6 VON POST Daniel 5 20 20 6 PAVEL Gabriel 1
4 FASTESSON Rufus 1 21 25 5 ROSU Vlad 3
5 FAHLVIK Axel 8 29 30 5 SURCEL Petru 2
R MOGENSEN Viggo 5 34 35 5 STOE Ionut R
6 VON POST Daniel 1 35 40 5 SURCEL Petru 2
5 FAHLVIK Axel 4 39 45 5 ROSU Vlad 3

Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Referee: DUL Michal (POL)



6 ROKHKIND Eitan 0 0 5 5 OSIPOV Dmitrii 3
5 FINSTERBUSH Ori 7 7 10 5 BULYGA Ivan 1
4 GROSS Roy 3 10 15 5 KOZLOV Zakhar 2
6 ROKHKIND Eitan 1 11 20 5 BULYGA Ivan 1
4 GROSS Roy 1 12 25 5 OSIPOV Dmitrii 3
5 FINSTERBUSH Ori 1 13 30 5 KOZLOV Zakhar 2
4 GROSS Roy 0 13 35 5 ALOIAN Temyr R
6 ROKHKIND Eitan 1 14 40 5 KOZLOV Zakhar 2
5 FINSTERBUSH Ori 1 15 45 5 OSIPOV Dmitrii 3

Referee: FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)

6 COOK Jaimie 5 5 3 3 GARCIA MUR Adria 3
5 RHYS POLLITT Rafael 5 10 6 3 GUMA Arnau 1
4 STRANGE Oliver 5 15 9 3 DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis 2
6 COOK Jaimie 5 20 11 2 GUMA Arnau 1
4 STRANGE Oliver 5 25 20 9 GARCIA MUR Adria 3
5 RHYS POLLITT Rafael 5 30 28 8 DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis 2
4 STRANGE Oliver 5 35 31 3 GUMA Arnau 1
6 COOK Jaimie 2 37 33 2 DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis 2
5 RHYS POLLITT Rafael 8 45 39 6 GARCIA MUR Adria 3

Referee: DUL Michal (POL)
Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)

3 LESKOVAC Janko 2 2 5 5 KAPPUS Bastian 6
1 PROSOLI Lovro 1 3 10 5 ARNDT Justin 5
2 LASIC Vigo 3 6 15 5 BAUKNECHT Maurice-leon 4
1 PROSOLI Lovro 2 8 20 5 KAPPUS Bastian 6
3 LESKOVAC Janko 4 12 25 5 BAUKNECHT Maurice-leon 4
2 LASIC Vigo 2 14 30 5 ARNDT Justin 5
1 PROSOLI Lovro 1 15 35 5 BAUKNECHT Maurice-leon 4
2 LASIC Vigo 5 20 40 5 KAPPUS Bastian 6
3 LESKOVAC Janko 4 24 45 5 ARNDT Justin 5

Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)



3 LAZARENKO Ievgen 3 3 5 5 WANYAMA Sam 6
1 HUMEN Pavlo 4 7 10 5 NAWAR Suhayl 5
2 LISOVYI Bohdan 5 12 15 5 WALET Koen 4
1 HUMEN Pavlo 5 17 20 5 WANYAMA Sam 6
3 LAZARENKO Ievgen 5 22 21 1 WALET Koen 4
2 LISOVYI Bohdan 8 30 26 5 NAWAR Suhayl 5
1 HUMEN Pavlo 3 33 31 5 WALET Koen 4
2 LISOVYI Bohdan 7 40 34 3 WANYAMA Sam 6
R KOKOROVETS OLEH 5 45 36 2 NAWAR Suhayl 5

Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

3 TERTIPIS Constantinos 2 2 5 5 SPICHIGER Adrien 6
1 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 3 5 10 5 CHAGNON Eliot 5
2 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris 3 8 15 5 ABDELJALIL Wael 4
1 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 5 13 17 2 SPICHIGER Adrien 6
3 TERTIPIS Constantinos 3 16 21 4 ABDELJALIL Wael 4
2 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris 2 18 30 9 CHAGNON Eliot 5
1 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 1 19 35 5 LARDY Gautier R
R BALLOS Georgios 4 23 40 5 SPICHIGER Adrien 6
3 TERTIPIS Constantinos 6 29 45 5 CHAGNON Eliot 5

Referee: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)

6 KASKOW Piotr 5 5 2 2 KUCHTA Leopold Marc 3
5 JAKUBOWSKI Adam 5 10 6 4 GYORGY Bendeguz 1
4 WOZNIAK Igor 5 15 8 2 FAZEKAS Arpad 2
6 KASKOW Piotr 5 20 11 3 GYORGY Bendeguz 1
4 WOZNIAK Igor 5 25 11 0 KUCHTA Leopold Marc 3
5 JAKUBOWSKI Adam 5 30 13 2 FAZEKAS Arpad 2
R PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj 5 35 16 3 GYORGY Bendeguz 1
6 KASKOW Piotr 3 38 25 9 FAZEKAS Arpad 2
5 JAKUBOWSKI Adam 7 45 29 4 PIRK Akos R

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Referee: VRBANC Tin (CRO)



3 TUNCER Poyraz 3 3 5 5 BAGDANY Albert 6
1 ALKIS Can 2 5 10 5 SZEMES Gergo 5
2 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak 4 9 15 5 ZSIGMOND Daniel 4
1 ALKIS Can 1 10 20 5 BAGDANY Albert 6
3 TUNCER Poyraz 14 24 25 5 ZSIGMOND Daniel 4
2 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak 4 28 30 5 SZEMES Gergo 5
R SAHIN Deniz Emre 2 30 35 5 HORVATH Soma R
2 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak 3 33 40 5 BAGDANY Albert 6
3 TUNCER Poyraz 5 38 45 5 SZEMES Gergo 5

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

6 FRANZONI Giuseppe 5 5 0 0 ROSU Vlad 3
5 DI VEROLI Damiano 5 10 0 0 PAVEL Gabriel 1
4 GIARDINELLI Gabriel 5 15 4 4 SURCEL Petru 2
6 FRANZONI Giuseppe 5 20 6 2 PAVEL Gabriel 1
R PROIETTI Marco 5 25 9 3 ROSU Vlad 3
5 DI VEROLI Damiano 5 30 10 1 SURCEL Petru 2
R PROIETTI Marco 5 35 10 0 STOE Ionut R
6 FRANZONI Giuseppe 5 40 12 2 SURCEL Petru 2
5 DI VEROLI Damiano 5 45 14 2 ROSU Vlad 3

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3 RHYS POLLITT Rafael 1 1 5 5 KOZLOV Zakhar 6
1 STRANGE Oliver 3 4 10 5 OSIPOV Dmitrii 5
2 COOK Jaimie 4 8 15 5 ALOIAN Temyr 4
1 STRANGE Oliver 1 9 20 5 KOZLOV Zakhar 6
3 RHYS POLLITT Rafael 3 12 25 5 ALOIAN Temyr 4
2 COOK Jaimie 2 14 30 5 OSIPOV Dmitrii 5
1 STRANGE Oliver 2 16 35 5 BULYGA Ivan R
2 COOK Jaimie 2 18 40 5 KOZLOV Zakhar 6
3 RHYS POLLITT Rafael 6 24 45 5 OSIPOV Dmitrii 5

Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)



3 LISOVYI Bohdan 4 4 5 5 KAPPUS Bastian 6
1 LAZARENKO Ievgen 5 9 10 5 ARNDT Justin 5
2 KOKOROVETS OLEH 6 15 11 1 DOERFER Laurenz 4
1 LAZARENKO Ievgen 4 19 20 9 KAPPUS Bastian 6
3 LISOVYI Bohdan 4 23 25 5 DOERFER Laurenz 4
2 KOKOROVETS OLEH 0 23 30 5 ARNDT Justin 5
1 LAZARENKO Ievgen 1 24 35 5 DOERFER Laurenz 4
R HUMEN Pavlo 4 28 40 5 KAPPUS Bastian 6
3 LISOVYI Bohdan 5 33 45 5 ARNDT Justin 5

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: DUL Michal (POL)

3 JAKUBOWSKI Adam 5 5 1 1 SPICHIGER Adrien 6
1 WOZNIAK Igor 5 10 6 5 CHAGNON Eliot 5
2 KASKOW Piotr 5 15 7 1 LARDY Gautier 4
1 WOZNIAK Igor 5 20 14 7 SPICHIGER Adrien 6
3 JAKUBOWSKI Adam 5 25 20 6 LARDY Gautier 4
2 KASKOW Piotr 3 28 27 7 CHAGNON Eliot 5
1 WOZNIAK Igor 6 34 30 3 ABDELJALIL Wael R
2 KASKOW Piotr 4 38 37 7 SPICHIGER Adrien 6
3 JAKUBOWSKI Adam 7 45 43 6 CHAGNON Eliot 5

Referee: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)
Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

3 DI VEROLI Damiano 5 5 1 1 BAGDANY Albert 6
1 PROIETTI Marco 4 9 10 9 SZEMES Gergo 5
2 FRANZONI Giuseppe 4 13 13 3 HORVATH Soma 4
1 PROIETTI Marco 7 20 18 5 BAGDANY Albert 6
3 DI VEROLI Damiano 5 25 19 1 HORVATH Soma 4
2 FRANZONI Giuseppe 5 30 26 7 SZEMES Gergo 5
1 PROIETTI Marco 5 35 27 1 ZSIGMOND Daniel R
2 FRANZONI Giuseppe 5 40 29 2 BAGDANY Albert 6
3 DI VEROLI Damiano 5 45 37 8 SZEMES Gergo 5

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)



3 ARNDT Justin 5 5 1 1 KOZLOV Zakhar 6
1 DOERFER Laurenz 3 8 10 9 OSIPOV Dmitrii 5
2 KAPPUS Bastian 6 14 14 4 ALOIAN Temyr 4
1 DOERFER Laurenz 0 14 20 6 KOZLOV Zakhar 6
3 ARNDT Justin 5 19 25 5 ALOIAN Temyr 4
2 KAPPUS Bastian 0 19 30 5 OSIPOV Dmitrii 5
R BAUKNECHT Maurice-leon 1 20 35 5 BULYGA Ivan R
2 KAPPUS Bastian 5 25 40 5 KOZLOV Zakhar 6
3 ARNDT Justin 1 26 45 5 OSIPOV Dmitrii 5

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

3 DI VEROLI Damiano 5 5 4 4 KASKOW Piotr 6
1 PROIETTI Marco 5 10 9 5 JAKUBOWSKI Adam 5
2 FRANZONI Giuseppe 5 15 12 3 WOZNIAK Igor 4
1 PROIETTI Marco 2 17 17 5 KASKOW Piotr 6
3 DI VEROLI Damiano 8 25 17 0 PLASZCZEWSKI Mikolaj R
2 FRANZONI Giuseppe 5 30 18 1 JAKUBOWSKI Adam 5
1 PROIETTI Marco 5 35 20 2 WOZNIAK Igor 4
2 FRANZONI Giuseppe 5 40 21 1 KASKOW Piotr 6
3 DI VEROLI Damiano 5 45 23 2 JAKUBOWSKI Adam 5

Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Referee: FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)

6 FRANZONI Giuseppe 2 2 5 5 OSIPOV Dmitrii 3
5 DI VEROLI Damiano 8 10 9 4 BULYGA Ivan 1
4 PROIETTI Marco 3 13 15 6 KOZLOV Zakhar 2
6 FRANZONI Giuseppe 7 20 16 1 BULYGA Ivan 1
4 PROIETTI Marco 2 22 25 9 OSIPOV Dmitrii 3
5 DI VEROLI Damiano 6 28 28 3 KOZLOV Zakhar 2
4 PROIETTI Marco 4 32 34 6 ALOIAN Temyr R
6 FRANZONI Giuseppe 3 35 39 5 KOZLOV Zakhar 2
5 DI VEROLI Damiano 8 43 44 5 OSIPOV Dmitrii 3

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Video: VRBANC Tin (CRO)



3 GARCIA MUR Adria 2 2 5 5 GROSS Roy 6
1 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Alan 3 5 10 5 FINSTERBUSH Ori 5
2 DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis 6 11 14 4 ROKHKIND Eitan 4
R GUMA Arnau 4 15 20 6 GROSS Roy 6
3 GARCIA MUR Adria 10 25 23 3 ROKHKIND Eitan 4
2 DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis 5 30 29 6 FINSTERBUSH Ori 5
1 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Alan 5 35 33 4 ROKHKIND Eitan 4
2 DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis 5 40 38 5 GROSS Roy 6
3 GARCIA MUR Adria 5 45 44 6 FINSTERBUSH Ori 5

Referee: VRBANC Tin (CRO)

3 WANYAMA Sam 5 5 4 4 LASIC Vigo 6
1 DIJKSTRA Michael 3 8 10 6 LESKOVAC Janko 5
2 WALET Koen 4 12 13 3 PROSOLI Lovro 4
R NAWAR Suhayl 8 20 15 2 LASIC Vigo 6
3 WANYAMA Sam 5 25 15 0 PROSOLI Lovro 4
2 WALET Koen 5 30 23 8 LESKOVAC Janko 5
1 DIJKSTRA Michael 5 35 26 3 PROSOLI Lovro 4
2 WALET Koen 5 40 27 1 LASIC Vigo 6
3 WANYAMA Sam 5 45 30 3 LESKOVAC Janko 5

Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)

3 FAZEKAS Arpad 2 2 5 5 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris 6
1 KUCHTA Leopold Marc 7 9 10 5 TERTIPIS Constantinos 5
2 GYORGY Bendeguz 6 15 11 1 BALLOS Georgios 4
1 KUCHTA Leopold Marc 5 20 18 7 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris 6
3 FAZEKAS Arpad 5 25 22 4 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos R
2 GYORGY Bendeguz 2 27 30 8 TERTIPIS Constantinos 5
1 KUCHTA Leopold Marc 3 30 35 5 BALLOS Georgios 4
2 GYORGY Bendeguz 2 32 40 5 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris 6
3 FAZEKAS Arpad 7 39 45 5 TERTIPIS Constantinos 5

Referee: DOANA Andreea (ROU)



6 SURCEL Petru 4 4 5 5 TUNCER Poyraz 3
5 ROSU Vlad 5 9 10 5 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak 1
4 PAVEL Gabriel 3 12 14 4 SAHIN Deniz Emre 2
6 SURCEL Petru 8 20 19 5 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak 1
R STOE Ionut 5 25 21 2 TUNCER Poyraz 3
5 ROSU Vlad 5 30 22 1 SAHIN Deniz Emre 2
4 PAVEL Gabriel 1 31 30 8 ALKIS Can R
6 SURCEL Petru 5 36 35 5 SAHIN Deniz Emre 2
5 ROSU Vlad 3 39 45 10 TUNCER Poyraz 3

Referee: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)

6 NAWAR Suhayl 5 5 4 4 GARCIA MUR Adria 3
5 WANYAMA Sam 0 5 10 6 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Alan 1
4 DIJKSTRA Michael 6 11 14 4 DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis 2
6 NAWAR Suhayl 9 20 17 3 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Alan 1
4 DIJKSTRA Michael 3 23 25 8 GARCIA MUR Adria 3
R WALET Koen 6 29 30 5 DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis 2
4 DIJKSTRA Michael 6 35 33 3 GUMA Arnau R
6 NAWAR Suhayl 5 40 36 3 DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis 2
R WALET Koen 5 45 42 6 GARCIA MUR Adria 3

Referee: VRBANC Tin (CRO)

3 ALKIS Can 5 5 1 1 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris 6
1 SAHIN Deniz Emre 1 6 9 8 TERTIPIS Constantinos 5
2 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak 3 9 15 6 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 4
1 SAHIN Deniz Emre 5 14 20 5 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris 6
3 ALKIS Can 4 18 25 5 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 4
2 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak 5 23 29 4 TERTIPIS Constantinos 5
1 SAHIN Deniz Emre 0 23 35 6 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 4
R TUNCER Poyraz 14 37 38 3 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris 6
3 ALKIS Can 3 40 45 7 TERTIPIS Constantinos 5

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)



6 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 5 5 4 4 WALET Koen 3
5 TERTIPIS Constantinos 5 10 6 2 DIJKSTRA Michael 1
4 BALLOS Georgios 5 15 13 7 NAWAR Suhayl 2
6 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 5 20 16 3 DIJKSTRA Michael 1
R MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris 5 25 23 7 WALET Koen 3
5 TERTIPIS Constantinos 3 28 30 7 NAWAR Suhayl 2
R MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris 7 35 30 0 DIJKSTRA Michael 1
6 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 5 40 34 4 NAWAR Suhayl 2
5 TERTIPIS Constantinos 5 45 44 10 WALET Koen 3

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

3 JAKUBOWSKI Adam 5 5 4 4 KAPPUS Bastian 6
1 WOZNIAK Igor 5 10 7 3 ARNDT Justin 5
2 KASKOW Piotr 5 15 12 5 DOERFER Laurenz 4
1 WOZNIAK Igor 4 19 17 5 KAPPUS Bastian 6
3 JAKUBOWSKI Adam 6 25 21 4 DOERFER Laurenz 4
2 KASKOW Piotr 5 30 22 1 ARNDT Justin 5
1 WOZNIAK Igor 5 35 24 2 DOERFER Laurenz 4
2 KASKOW Piotr 5 40 28 4 KAPPUS Bastian 6
3 JAKUBOWSKI Adam 5 45 34 6 ARNDT Justin 5

Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Referee: DUL Michal (POL)
Video: FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)

3 LAZARENKO Ievgen 2 2 1 1 COOK Jaimie 6
1 KOKOROVETS OLEH 6 8 10 9 RHYS POLLITT Rafael 5
2 LISOVYI Bohdan 1 9 15 5 STRANGE Oliver 4
1 KOKOROVETS OLEH 5 14 20 5 COOK Jaimie 6
3 LAZARENKO Ievgen 7 21 23 3 STRANGE Oliver 4
R HUMEN Pavlo 1 22 30 7 RHYS POLLITT Rafael 5
1 KOKOROVETS OLEH 13 35 33 3 STENBECK-SCHIAVO Dario R
R HUMEN Pavlo 3 38 36 3 COOK Jaimie 6
3 LAZARENKO Ievgen 7 45 43 7 RHYS POLLITT Rafael 5

Referee: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)



3 SZEMES Gergo 4 4 3 3 ABDELJALIL Wael 6
1 BAGDANY Albert 6 10 5 2 SPICHIGER Adrien 5
2 HORVATH Soma 5 15 7 2 LARDY Gautier 4
1 BAGDANY Albert 4 19 17 10 ABDELJALIL Wael 6
3 SZEMES Gergo 6 25 19 2 CHAGNON Eliot R
2 HORVATH Soma 4 29 22 3 SPICHIGER Adrien 5
R ZSIGMOND Daniel 4 33 35 13 CHAGNON Eliot R
2 HORVATH Soma 3 36 35 0 ABDELJALIL Wael 6
3 SZEMES Gergo 4 40 41 6 SPICHIGER Adrien 5

Referee: DUL Michal (POL)

6 ABDELJALIL Wael 5 5 4 4 LAZARENKO Ievgen 3
5 LARDY Gautier 4 9 10 6 KOKOROVETS OLEH 1
4 CHAGNON Eliot 6 15 10 0 LISOVYI Bohdan 2
6 ABDELJALIL Wael 5 20 15 5 KOKOROVETS OLEH 1
4 CHAGNON Eliot 5 25 18 3 LAZARENKO Ievgen 3
R SPICHIGER Adrien 5 30 23 5 HUMEN Pavlo R
4 CHAGNON Eliot 5 35 27 4 KOKOROVETS OLEH 1
6 ABDELJALIL Wael 5 40 30 3 HUMEN Pavlo R
5 LARDY Gautier 5 45 37 7 LAZARENKO Ievgen 3

Referee: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)
Referee: FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)

3 SZEMES Gergo 5 5 2 2 COOK Jaimie 6
1 BAGDANY Albert 5 10 7 5 RHYS POLLITT Rafael 5
2 HORVATH Soma 1 11 15 8 STRANGE Oliver 4
1 BAGDANY Albert 5 16 18 3 COOK Jaimie 6
3 SZEMES Gergo 8 24 25 7 STRANGE Oliver 4
2 HORVATH Soma 6 30 29 4 RHYS POLLITT Rafael 5
1 BAGDANY Albert 4 34 35 6 STRANGE Oliver 4
2 HORVATH Soma 3 37 36 1 COOK Jaimie 6
3 SZEMES Gergo 8 45 37 1 RHYS POLLITT Rafael 5

Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Referee: DUL Michal (POL)



6 ALKIS Can 5 5 1 1 GARCIA MUR Adria 3
5 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak 4 9 6 5 DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis 1
4 SAHIN Deniz Emre 3 12 10 4 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Alan 2
6 ALKIS Can 6 18 15 5 DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis 1
4 SAHIN Deniz Emre 5 23 20 5 GARCIA MUR Adria 3
5 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak 5 28 25 5 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Alan 2
4 SAHIN Deniz Emre 6 34 31 6 DIAZ HIGUERAS Luis 1
6 ALKIS Can 6 40 34 3 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Alan 2
5 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak 5 45 40 6 GARCIA MUR Adria 3

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3 LESKOVAC Janko 5 5 3 3 GROSS Roy 6
1 PROSOLI Lovro 2 7 10 7 FINSTERBUSH Ori 5
2 LASIC Vigo 4 11 15 5 ROKHKIND Eitan 4
1 PROSOLI Lovro 2 13 20 5 GROSS Roy 6
3 LESKOVAC Janko 8 21 25 5 ROKHKIND Eitan 4
2 LASIC Vigo 1 22 30 5 FINSTERBUSH Ori 5
1 PROSOLI Lovro 6 28 33 3 ROKHKIND Eitan 4
2 LASIC Vigo 10 38 39 6 GROSS Roy 6
3 LESKOVAC Janko 6 44 45 6 FINSTERBUSH Ori 5

Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)

6 SURCEL Petru 1 1 5 5 FAZEKAS Arpad 3
5 ROSU Vlad 5 6 10 5 GYORGY Bendeguz 1
4 PAVEL Gabriel 3 9 15 5 KUCHTA Leopold Marc 2
6 SURCEL Petru 6 15 20 5 GYORGY Bendeguz 1
4 PAVEL Gabriel 5 20 25 5 FAZEKAS Arpad 3
5 ROSU Vlad 3 23 30 5 KUCHTA Leopold Marc 2
4 PAVEL Gabriel 2 25 31 1 GYORGY Bendeguz 1
6 SURCEL Petru 5 30 40 9 KUCHTA Leopold Marc 2
5 ROSU Vlad 5 35 45 5 FAZEKAS Arpad 3

Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)



6 KUCHTA Leopold Marc 3 3 5 5 FINSTERBUSH Ori 3
5 FAZEKAS Arpad 6 9 10 5 ROKHKIND Eitan 1
4 GYORGY Bendeguz 6 15 14 4 GROSS Roy 2
6 KUCHTA Leopold Marc 5 20 18 4 ROKHKIND Eitan 1
4 GYORGY Bendeguz 5 25 23 5 FINSTERBUSH Ori 3
5 FAZEKAS Arpad 5 30 28 5 GROSS Roy 2
4 GYORGY Bendeguz 5 35 34 6 ROKHKIND Eitan 1
6 KUCHTA Leopold Marc 5 40 37 3 GROSS Roy 2
5 FAZEKAS Arpad 5 45 39 2 FINSTERBUSH Ori 3

Referee: VRBANC Tin (CRO)

3 ROSU Vlad 4 4 5 5 LASIC Vigo 6
1 PAVEL Gabriel 2 6 10 5 LESKOVAC Janko 5
2 SURCEL Petru 3 9 15 5 PROSOLI Lovro 4
R STOE Ionut 2 11 20 5 LASIC Vigo 6
3 ROSU Vlad 11 22 25 5 PROSOLI Lovro 4
2 SURCEL Petru 7 29 30 5 LESKOVAC Janko 5
1 PAVEL Gabriel 6 35 32 2 PROSOLI Lovro 4
2 SURCEL Petru 0 35 40 8 LASIC Vigo 6
3 ROSU Vlad 5 40 45 5 LESKOVAC Janko 5

Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)



European Cadet Championships
Tuesday, February 25, 2020 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 RUSSIA RUS
2 ITALY ITA
3 POLAND POL
4 GERMANY GER
5 FRANCE FRA
6 UKRAINE UKR
7 HUNGARY HUN
8 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
9 GREECE GRE
10 NETHERLANDS NED
11 TURKEY TUR
12 SPAIN ESP
13 SLOVAKIA SVK
14 ISRAEL ISR
15 CROATIA CRO
16 ROMANIA ROU
17 BELGIUM BEL
18 BELARUS BLR
19 SWEDEN SWE
20 MOLDOVA MDA
21 SLOVENIA SLO



European Cadet Championships
Tuesday, February 25, 2020 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # T32 T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14 15-16
ACEVEDO Pablo ESP B 00690513 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 00690482 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOANA Andreea ROU B 00841762 Ref: 1
DOO Hwa Jung KOR B 00854384 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DUL Michal POL B 00741213 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
EL BAKRY Medhat EGY B 00829121 Ref: 1
FIDANOV Kristian BUL B 00000940 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 00691933 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B 00688360 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PASCUCCI Martina ITA B 00689697 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SRNA Jan CZE B 00688329 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VRBANC Tin CRO B 00828191 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


